
Paradise Pass Regulators

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Shoot Date: 7/6/2013

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Saturday, July 06, 2013 8:41:31 PM

Deuce Stevens MG 11.84 13.73 19.78 15.62 14.64 75.611

Straight Arrow WR 23.58 18.68 22.90 19.30 22.94 107.402

Black Tom WR 17.66 31.35 28.94 19.73 17.29 114.973

Montana Longhair MG 24.44 21.36 27.20 24.03 21.97 119.004

Rusty Finger 49 25.32 22.56 26.34 21.48 23.56 119.265

Boss Outlaw D 24.66 22.70 31.62 25.15 23.03 127.166

Wild Walt 49 30.23 21.90 25.23 22.69 30.43 130.487

Spittoon O Tool GF 31.44 23.01 28.89 24.61 26.02 133.978

Savage Irons BW 27.73 20.23 35.64 24.83 26.99 135.429

Triple Threat CB 28.61 25.47 28.55 26.78 26.45 135.8610

Billy Bounty CB 28.01 30.26 29.93 24.08 25.14 137.4211

C.C. TOP MG 29.57 23.55 35.06 26.39 24.47 139.0412

Slip Notz 49 25.69 39.63 31.48 22.27 21.74 140.8113

Short Term Emory CB 48.09 33.63 31.97 21.02 25.55 160.2614

Rover SSR 35.81 28.41 39.52 28.99 28.84 161.5715

Justice D Spencer GF 28.62 23.69 50.67 31.67 27.61 162.2616

Spoon River Sam D 34.85 36.24 35.32 30.58 30.24 167.2317

South Paw D 37.09 37.08 32.84 26.91 35.82 169.7418

Badshot SSR 33.69 31.25 35.06 26.47 45.42 171.8919

J.W. Hous S 36.61 28.42 45.92 29.19 32.65 172.7920

Frenchy Yukon MG 44.98 29.71 47.21 24.58 28.24 174.7221

Potshot McGee CB 43.32 40.80 37.66 33.10 28.24 178.1222

Joe Quick SDL 46.40 37.32 38.36 28.82 28.08 178.9823

Howdy Pardner SSR 36.23 30.93 49.48 30.34 32.89 179.8724

Fire Eater S 36.92 32.85 40.34 43.22 33.39 186.7225

Dog Bite SSR 34.47 40.80 38.18 35.63 39.21 188.2926

Flush Draw CB 34.08 42.92 33.06 32.52 71.33 188.9127

Lucky Skunk WR 42.90 34.84 43.69 37.02 34.56 193.0128

Sam Slocum WR 49.96 41.12 39.27 38.44 32.19 200.9829

Snuffy John CC 37.46 34.76 36.96 67.22 34.64 211.0430

Horse Pistol 49 54.20 37.82 49.42 36.54 33.56 211.5431

Misalot Mo WR 43.46 48.82 48.62 39.12 43.74 223.7632

Dusty Deputy D 58.46 32.09 50.54 37.38 46.97 225.4433

Michigan Slim CB 53.69 41.77 50.97 44.41 35.83 226.6734

M.T. Hart OL 67.85 32.13 49.93 36.32 40.87 227.1035

Ya Big Tree 49 56.03 43.40 55.01 42.76 38.57 235.7736

Mack Masterson WR 58.34 41.52 52.66 49.57 44.50 246.5937

Rawhide SSR 66.62 59.67 50.70 37.45 37.82 247.2638

Pa Derringer ES 43.21 32.23 61.92 79.04 34.56 250.9639

Deppity Drago ES 58.88 50.28 53.72 41.09 47.86 251.8340

Hundred X Kid OL 69.14 48.08 47.11 36.63 52.54 253.5041

Johnny Rebel 49 72.97 63.87 62.59 53.33 89.86 337.6242

Cabo Wabo Cowgirl LW 70.82 55.09 88.90 60.21 77.70 352.7243

Smoke Wagon Slim CB 120.64 95.97 83.95 63.65 93.24 457.4544

Crazy Mingo SSR 989.00 25.75 34.15 23.76 32.87 1,105.5345

Willy Git'em YG 75.20 999.00 47.64 35.59 31.76 1,189.1946

Leatherhead Pete WR 94.15 86.68 105.02 999.00 69.27 1,354.1247

ShotGun Sadie LF 62.22 59.99 101.01 999.00 999.00 2,221.2248
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Category: Forty Niner
Rusty Finger 25.32 22.56 26.34 21.48 23.56 119.2651

Wild Walt 30.23 21.90 25.23 22.69 30.43 130.4872

Slip Notz 25.69 39.63 31.48 22.27 21.74 140.81133

Horse Pistol 54.20 37.82 49.42 36.54 33.56 211.54314

Ya Big Tree 56.03 43.40 55.01 42.76 38.57 235.77365

Johnny Rebel 72.97 63.87 62.59 53.33 89.86 337.62426

Category: B-Western
Savage Irons 27.73 20.23 35.64 24.83 26.99 135.4291

Category: Cowboy
Triple Threat 28.61 25.47 28.55 26.78 26.45 135.86101

Billy Bounty 28.01 30.26 29.93 24.08 25.14 137.42112

Short Term Emory 48.09 33.63 31.97 21.02 25.55 160.26143

Potshot McGee 43.32 40.80 37.66 33.10 28.24 178.12224

Flush Draw 34.08 42.92 33.06 32.52 71.33 188.91275

Michigan Slim 53.69 41.77 50.97 44.41 35.83 226.67346

Smoke Wagon Slim 120.64 95.97 83.95 63.65 93.24 457.45447

Category: Classic Cowboy
Snuffy John 37.46 34.76 36.96 67.22 34.64 211.04301

Category: Duelist
Boss Outlaw 24.66 22.70 31.62 25.15 23.03 127.1661

Spoon River Sam 34.85 36.24 35.32 30.58 30.24 167.23172

South Paw 37.09 37.08 32.84 26.91 35.82 169.74183

Dusty Deputy 58.46 32.09 50.54 37.38 46.97 225.44334

Category: Elderstatesman
Pa Derringer 43.21 32.23 61.92 79.04 34.56 250.96391

Deppity Drago 58.88 50.28 53.72 41.09 47.86 251.83402

Category: Gunfighter
Spittoon O Tool 31.44 23.01 28.89 24.61 26.02 133.9781

Justice D Spencer 28.62 23.69 50.67 31.67 27.61 162.26162

Category: Ladies Forty Niner
ShotGun Sadie 62.22 59.99 101.01 999.00 999.00 2,221.22481

Category: Ladies Wrangler
Cabo Wabo Cowgirl 70.82 55.09 88.90 60.21 77.70 352.72431

Category: Master Gunfighter
Deuce Stevens 11.84 13.73 19.78 15.62 14.64 75.6111

Montana Longhair 24.44 21.36 27.20 24.03 21.97 119.0042

C.C. TOP 29.57 23.55 35.06 26.39 24.47 139.04123

Frenchy Yukon 44.98 29.71 47.21 24.58 28.24 174.72214

Category: Outlaw
M.T. Hart 67.85 32.13 49.93 36.32 40.87 227.10351

Hundred X Kid 69.14 48.08 47.11 36.63 52.54 253.50412

Category: Senior
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J.W. Hous 36.61 28.42 45.92 29.19 32.65 172.79201

Fire Eater 36.92 32.85 40.34 43.22 33.39 186.72252

Category: Senior Duelist
Joe Quick 46.40 37.32 38.36 28.82 28.08 178.98231

Category: Silver Senior
Rover 35.81 28.41 39.52 28.99 28.84 161.57151

Badshot 33.69 31.25 35.06 26.47 45.42 171.89192

Howdy Pardner 36.23 30.93 49.48 30.34 32.89 179.87243

Dog Bite 34.47 40.80 38.18 35.63 39.21 188.29264

Rawhide 66.62 59.67 50.70 37.45 37.82 247.26385

Crazy Mingo 989.00 25.75 34.15 23.76 32.87 1,105.53456

Category: Wrangler
Straight Arrow 23.58 18.68 22.90 19.30 22.94 107.4021

Black Tom 17.66 31.35 28.94 19.73 17.29 114.9732

Lucky Skunk 42.90 34.84 43.69 37.02 34.56 193.01283

Sam Slocum 49.96 41.12 39.27 38.44 32.19 200.98294

Misalot Mo 43.46 48.82 48.62 39.12 43.74 223.76325

Mack Masterson 58.34 41.52 52.66 49.57 44.50 246.59376

Leatherhead Pete 94.15 86.68 105.02 999.00 69.27 1,354.12477

Category: Young Gun
Willy Git'em 75.20 999.00 47.64 35.59 31.76 1,189.19461
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